
LOT 26
THE ISLANDS CLUB PB 4/106

CORBROS LLC
2674 W 3RD STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-142A-0026-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1025.00

12/04/2023 TW 0.00 190,000 0 0 190,000

STANDARD
2

448,520
5,439

190,000
643,959

0
643,959

0
643,959
643,959
453,959

190,000

2688/1912 1/12/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORBETT ERIC T

CORBROS LLC

2399/1048 10/09/2020 WD Q V 02 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NAUTICAL VIEW LLC

CORBETT ERIC T & JA
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BLDR-2024-0005 20,938 01/29/2024

2022-2622 3370T 2401H 460,801 04/06/2023

HX Base Yr

2712 W 3RD ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Interior FlooSELECT NEW N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,781 107.5200 161.28 448,520 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2361

BAS 903 100 903 145,636

FGR 507 55 279 44,997

FOP 121 30 36 5,806

FOP 135 30 40 6,451

FOP 170 30 51 8,225

FUS 1,458 100 1,458 235,146

STR 68 10 7 1,129

STR 72 10 7 1,129

3,434 2,781 448,520

FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=42,0] E32 S54 W22 W1 N22 N8 W9 N24 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,0] E21 S11 E11 S21 W23 W9 N32 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=9,32] E23 S22 W23 U6.11L0.1 U15.1R0.1 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=42,32] E9 S22 W5 N7 W4 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,32] E9 S15 W9 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,0] E11 S11 W11 N11 $
STR=[YR=2024;ORIG=42,24] E9 S8 W9 N8 $
STR=[YR=2024;ORIG=42,47] E4 S7 E6 S4 W10 N11 $
.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 1,046.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2024 2023 100 5,439

5,439

1 000100 C SFR 0 R-3 45.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 190,000.00 190,000.00 190,000


